PARENT TERM DATES 2017 - 2018                                     [image: St Augustine's Emblem]
AUTUMN TERM                                                                                        
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Weds 6th Sept
	
	CHILDREN RETURN
	
	 Mon 30st Oct
	
	-CHILDREN RETURN
-GREEN CARD TREAT

	Mon 11th Sept
	
	-Y6 SWIMMING BEGINS

	
	Friday 3rd Nov
	
	Y2 OPEN EVENING 6pm

	Tues 12th Sept
	
	UPPER SCHOOL BRANCASTER TRIP
	
	Mon 6th Nov
	
	-Y5 SWIMMING BEGINS

	Mon 18th Sept
	
	-Y6 SWIMMING
-PAID AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS BEGIN
	
	Tues 7th  Nov
	
	WELBY CAFÉ 9.15

	Thurs 21st Sept
	
	LOWER SCHOOL EGYPTIAN DAY
	
	Thurs 9th Nov
	
	ATTENBOROUGH CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL 10.15am

	Fri 22nd Sept
	
	House captain elections
	
	Mon 13th Nov
	
	Y5 SWIMMING

	Mon 25th Sept
	
	-Y6 SWIMMING
-FREE AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS BEGIN
-MEETING FOR  “ACHIEVEMENT FOR ALL” PARENTS 3-4 
	
	Tues 14th  Nov
	
	-ROSS CAFÉ 9.15
-BIRD MAN 1.30

	Tues 26th Sept
	
	GLENNIE CAFÉ 9.15
	
	Weds 15th Nov
	
	MEETING FOR Y6 AYLMERTON VISIT 3.15

	Thurs 28th Sept
	
	MEETING FOR Y6 PARENTS 6pm
	
	Mon 20th Nov
	
	Y5 SWIMMING

	Mon 2nd Oct
	
	-Y6 SWIMMING
	
	Tues 21st Nov
	
	MURRAY CAFÉ 9.15

	Tues 3rd Oct
	
	FARAH CAFÉ 9.15am
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 5th Oct
	
	GLENNIE CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH 10.15am
	
	
	
	




	Mon 9th Oct
	
	-Y6 SWIMMING
	
	Thurs 23rd Nov
	
	NEWTON CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL 10.15

	Tues 10th Oct
	
	-ATTENBOROUGH CAFÉ 9.15
-BINGO 3.00-4.30
	
	Mon 27th Nov
	
	-Y5 SWIMMING
-Y6 RESIDENTIAL MON-FRI

	Thurs 12th Oct
	
	FARAH CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH 10.15am
	
	Tues 28th Nov
	
	SIMMONDS CAFÉ 9.15

	Mon 16th Oct
	
	-Y6 FINAL SWIMMING
-MATHS WEEK
	
	Mon 4th Dec
	
	Y5 SWIMMING

	Tues 17th Oct
	
	-NEWTON CAFÉ 9.15am
-PARENTS’ EVENING 3.00 – 5.30  (REPORT CARDS)
	
	Thurs 7th Dec
	
	WELBY CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL 10.15am

	Thurs 19th Oct
	
	-PARENTS’ EVENING 4.00 – 6.30  (REPORT CARDS)
	
	Mon 11th Dec
	
	-Y5 FINAL SWIMMING
-CHRISTMAS WEEK

	Fri 20th Oct
	
	-INTERHOUSE COMPETITIONS 
-BREAK UP
	
	Tues 12th Dec
	
	-Y3 NATIVITY 9.15
-BINGO 3.00-4.30

	
AUTUMN HALF TERM: 23rd  – 27th Oct

	
	Weds 13th Dec
	
	-Y3 NATIVITY 9.15
-HOUSE TREAT PM

	
	
	Thurs 14th Dec
	
	ICE CHRISTMAS SHOW PM

	
	
	Fri 15th Dec
	
	INTERHOUSE COMPETITIONS 

	
	
	Mon 18th Dec
	
	-ATTENDANCE AWARDS IN WORSHIP
-DISCO 5.00-6.00 LS, 6.15-7.15 US

	
	
	Tues 19th Dec
	
	-LAST DAY OF TERM
-CHRISTMAS SERVICE IN CHURCH 9.30

	
	
	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY: 20th Dec  – 2nd Jan ‘18

	
	
	

	
	
	






[image: St Augustine's Emblem]

SPRING TERM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 4th Jan
	
	-CHILDREN RETURN
	
	Mon 19th  Feb
	
	-CHILDREN RETURN
- GREEN CARD TREAT
-Y3 SWIMMING BEGINS

	Fri 5th Jan
	
	GREEN CARD TREAT
	
	Tues 20th Feb
	
	-BINGO

	Mon 8th  Jan
	
	Y4 SWIMMING BEGINS
	
	Thurs 22nd Feb
	
	MURRAY CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL

	Mon 15th Jan
	
	-Y4 SWIMMING
	
	Mon 26th Feb
	
	-Y3 SWIMMING


	Tues 16th Jan
	
	GLENNIE CAFÉ 9.15
	
	Tues 27th Feb
	
	WELBY CAFÉ 9.15

	Thurs 18th Jan
	
	GLENNIE CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL
	
	Fri 2nd &  Sat 3rd Mar
	
	PETERBOROUGH DRAMA FESTIVAL

	Mon 22nd Jan
	
	Y4 SWIMMING
	
	Mon 5th Mar
	
	-Y3 SWIMMIMG


	Tues 23rd Jan
	
	FARAH CAFÉ 9.15
	
	Tues 6th Mar
	
	ROSS CAFÉ 9.15

	Thurs 26th Jan
	
	MURRAY CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL
	
	Thurs 8th Mar
	
	SIMMONDS CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL

	Mon 29th Jan
	
	Y4 SWIMMING
	
	Weds 7th Mar
	
	MEETING FOR KINGSWOOD 3pm

	Tues 30th Jan
	
	ATTENBOROUGH CAFÉ 9.15
	
	Fri 9th Mar
	
	MOTHERS’ DAY LUNCH

	Thurs 1st Feb
	
	FARAH CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL
	
	Mon 12th Mar
	
	-Y3 SWIMMING


	Mon 5th Feb
	
	-Y4 FINAL SWIMMING
-BOOK WEEK
	
	Tues 13th Mar
	
	MURRAY CAFÉ 9.15

	Tues 6th Feb
	
	-NEWTON CAFÉ 9.15
-PARENTS’ EVENING 3.00-5.30
	
	Thurs 15th Mar
	
	ROSS CLASS WORSHIP IN SCHOOL

	Weds 7th Feb
	
	PARENTS’ EVENING 4.00-6.30
	
	Mon 19th Mar
	
	Y3 LAST SWIMMING

	Fri 9th Feb
	
	BOOK QUIZ
BOOK WEEK DRESS UP DAY
	
	Tues 20th Mar
	
	SIMMONDS CAFÉ 9.15
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SPRING HALF TERM: 12th  – 16th Feb
	
	Weds 21st-Fri23rd Mar
	
	Y4 KINGSWOOD

	
	
	Mon 26th Mar
	
	EASTER WEEK

	
	
	Tues 27th Mar
	
	-BINGO

	
	
	Weds 28th Mar
	
	-HOUSE TREAT PM
-DISCO 5-6LS, 6.15-7.15 US

	
	
	Thurs 29th Mar
	
	-LAST DAY
-EASTER SERVICE 9.15

	
	
	
EASTER HOLIDAY: 30th MARCH – 13th APRIL

FRIDAY 13th APRIL – Y6 SATs BOOSTER DAY
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SUMMER TERM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Weds 18th April
	
	-CHILDREN RETURN
-GREEN CARD TREAT
	
	Mon 4th June
	
	-CHILDREN RETURN
-GREEN CARD TREAT

	Thurs 26th April
	
	ATTENBOROUGH CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH 10.15
	
	Tues 5th June
	
	SIMMONDS CAFÉ 9.15

	Tues 1st May
	
	WELBY STORY CAFÉ 9.15
	
	Tues 12th June
	
	ATTENBOROUGH CAFÉ 9.15

	Weds 2nd May
	
	MEETING FOR CAYTHORPE 3pm
	
	Thurs 14th June
	
	WELBY CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH 10.15

	Mon 7th May
	
	BANK HOLIDAY
	
	Friday 15th June
	
	-FATHERS’ DAY LUNCH


	Tues 8th  May
	
	ROSS CAFÉ 9.15
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 10th May
	
	NEWTON CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH
	
	Tues 19th June
	
	NEWTON CAFÉ 9.15

	Fri 11th May
	
	WHOLE SCHOOL SPELLATHON
	
	Weds 20th June
	
	SPORTS MORNING

	Mon 14th May
	
	-Y6 SATs WEEK
-Y5 CAYTHORPE 14/5 -16/5
	
	Thurs 21st June
	
	MURRAY CLASS WRSHIP IN CHURCH 10.15

	Mon 21st  May
	
	-THEMED WEEK TBC
	
	Weds 27th June
	
	-RESERVE SPORTS MORNING
-RAND FARM MEETING 3pm

	Tues  22nd May
	
	-MURRAY CAFÉ 9.15
-GRANDPARENTS/SPECIAL PEOPLE MORNING
-BINGO 3-4.30pm
	
	Thurs 28th June
	
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]SIMMONDS CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH 10.15

	Fri 25th May
	
	-LAST DAY OF HALF TERM
-INTER HOSE COMPETITIONS PM
	
	Weds 4th July
	
	TRANSITION DAY

	
SUMMER HALF TERM: 28th May – 1st June
	
	Thurs 5th July
	
	TRANSITION DAY

	
	
	Fri 6th July
	
	TRANSITION DAY

	
	
	Weds 11th July
	
	-Y3 RAND FARM 11/7 & 12/7
-Y6 SHOW 6pm

	
	
	Thurs12th July
	
	-ROSS CLASS WORSHIP IN CHURCH
-Y6 SHOW 1.30 AND 6pm

	
	
	Mon 16th July
	
	ANNUAL REPORTS TO PARENTS

	
	
	 Tues 17th July
	
	-BINGO 3-4.30

	
	
	Thurs 19th July
	
	-PARENTS MEET NEW TEACHERS 3-4
-Y6 LEAVERS’ PARTY 4-5.30

	
	
	Fri 20th July
	
	HOUSE TREAT PM

	
	
	Mon 23rd July
	
	-ATTENDANCE AWARDS IN CW
-DISCO 5-6, 6.15-7.15

	
	
	Tues 24th July
	
	-LAST DAY OF TERM
-LEAVERS’ SERVICE IN CHURCH 10.30am
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